
PLAN SIGURNOSTI

VK
BI

Mjesto
BI

Dužina
VS

Dužina
Ukupno
Dužina

Vrijeme 
vožnje

1. vozilo

VK 0 0,00 0,00 17:01

VK 1 Slatina, Podkozarska ulica 2,32 2,32 15' 17:16

BI 1 Slatina 1 10,26 3' 17:19

VK 2 Slatina, Podkozarska ulica 7,92 18,18 60' 18:19

BI 2 Slatina 2 10,26 3' 18:22

VK 3 Slatina, Podkozarska ulica 7,92 18,18 60' 19:22

BI 3 Slatina 3 10,26 3' 19:25

VK 3A SLATINA, Trg Svetog Josipa 5,68 15,94 30' 19:55

Rally  1. DAN: 30,78 23,84 54,62 SS= 56,35%

VK 4 0,00 0,00 10:01

BI 4 Virovitica 1 4,56 3' 10:04

VK 5 Slavonska Pivnica 22,76 27,32 35' 10:39

BI 5 Jasenaš 1 12,94 3' 10:42

VK 6 15,55 28,49 60' 11:42

BI 6 Virovitica 2 4,56 3' 11:45

VK 7 Slavonska Pivnica 22,76 27,32 35' 12:20

BI 7 Jasenaš 2 12,94 3' 12:23

VK 8 15,55 28,49 60' 13:23

BI 8 Virovitica 3 4,56 3' 13:26

VK 9 Slavonska Pivnica 22,76 27,32 35' 14:01

BI 9 Jasenaš 3 12,94 3' 14:04

VK 10 15,55 28,49 40' 14:44

BI 10 Virovitica 4 4,56 3' 14:47

VK 10A 7,44 12,00 45' 15:32

Rally  2. DAN: 57,06 122,37 179,43 SS= 31,80%

Rally  ukupno: 87,84 146,21 234,05 SS= 37,53%

1. VIROVITIČKO-PODRAVSKI ORC RALLY
ITINERER 

1. DAN, Petak 05. 09. 2008

2. DAN, Subota 06. 09. 2008

VIROVITICA, Trg dr. Franje Tuđmana -  Cilj rally-a

SLATINA, Trg Svetog Josipa -  Start rally-a

VIROVITICA, Trg dr. Franje Tuđmana

Virovitica, Trg dr. Franje Tuđmana

Virovitica, Trg dr. Franje Tuđmana

Virovitica, Trg dr. Franje Tuđmana
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